Standard stud anchor HSV

Base materials
B Concrete (uncracked)

Applications

B Wide range of applications in uncracked concrete

Advantages

B Two embedment depths for a wide range of fastening

thicknesses

B Setting mark for easy checking of correct installation depth

B Raised impact section prevents thread damage during

installation

Technical data

Material composition

Steel, zinc-plated (min. 5 pm)

Head configuration

Externally threaded

Ordering designation

HSV M8x75
HSV M10x90
HSV M12x100
HSV M12x110
HSV M12x120
HSV M12x150
HSV M16x120
HSV M16x140

Drill bit diameter

8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
16 mm
16 mm

Anchor size

M8

M10
M12
M12
M12
M12
M16
M16

Anchor length

75 mm
90 mm
100 mm
110 mm
120 mm
150 mm
120 mm
140 mm

Base plate
clearance hole

9 mm
12 mm
14 mm
14 mm
14 mm
14 mm
18 mm
18 mm

=111 Anchor Systems

These are abbreviated instructions which may vary by application. Always
review/follow the instructions accompanying the product or refer to www.hilti.

com/techlib.

Required
tightening torque

15 Nm
30 Nm
50 Nm
50 Nm
50 Nm
50 Nm
100 Nm
100 Nm

" This is a non-stock item. For detailed lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.

Please visit our website for the latest item numbers and related products.

www.hilti.com.sg

Socket size

13 mm
17 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
24 mm
24 mm

Wrench size

13 mm
17 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
19 mm
24 mm
24 mm

Sales pack
quantity

100 pc
50 pc
30 pc
30 pc
30 pc
25 pc
16 pc
16 pc

Item number

2041604
2041605
2041607
2041608"
2041609
2041610"
2041611
2041612
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