

Standard stud anchor HSV





Base materials

Concrete (uncracked)

Applications

■ Wide range of applications in uncracked concrete

Advantages

- Two embedment depths for a wide range of fastening thicknesses
- Setting mark for easy checking of correct installation depth
- Raised impact section prevents thread damage during installation

•	

These are abbreviated instructions which may vary by application. Always review/follow the instructions accompanying the product or refer to www.hilti.com/techlib.

Technical data					
Material composition	Steel, zinc-plated (min. 5 µm)				
Head configuration	Externally threaded				

Ordering designation	Drill bit diameter	Anchor size	Anchor length	Base plate clearance hole	Required tightening torque	Socket size	Wrench size	Sales pack quantity	Item number
HSV M8x75	8 mm	M8	75 mm	9 mm	15 Nm	13 mm	13 mm	100 pc	2041604
HSV M10x90	10 mm	M10	90 mm	12 mm	30 Nm	17 mm	17 mm	50 pc	2041605
HSV M12x100	12 mm	M12	100 mm	14 mm	50 Nm	19 mm	19 mm	30 pc	2041607
HSV M12x110	12 mm	M12	110 mm	14 mm	50 Nm	19 mm	19 mm	30 pc	20416081)
HSV M12x120	12 mm	M12	120 mm	14 mm	50 Nm	19 mm	19 mm	30 pc	2041609
HSV M12x150	12 mm	M12	150 mm	14 mm	50 Nm	19 mm	19 mm	25 pc	2041610 ¹⁾
HSV M16x120	16 mm	M16	120 mm	18 mm	100 Nm	24 mm	24 mm	16 pc	2041611
HSV M16x140	16 mm	M16	140 mm	18 mm	100 Nm	24 mm	24 mm	16 pc	2041612

 $^{^{1)}}$ This is a non-stock item. For detailed lead time information please contact your Hilti representative.

Please visit our website for the latest item numbers and related products.